IARU GSP Meeting Attendees

11-13 February 2008, Madingley Hall, University of Cambridge
	ANU
	Ms Amelia Whitelaw
	Directorate of International Development & Cooperation
	Amelia.Whitelaw@anu.edu.au 

	
	Assoc Prof Richard Baker
	Deputy Dean, College of Science
	Richard.Baker@anu.edu.au

	ETH Zurich
	Mr Anders Hagstrom
	Deputy Director, International Relations
	hagstroem@sl.ethz.ch 

	NUS
	Unable to attend

	PKU
	Unable to attend

	UC Berkeley
	Mr Rick Russo
	Director, Summer Sessions
	russo@berkeley.edu

	
	Dr Khatharya Um
	Director, Berkeley Programs for Study Abroad
	umk@berkeley.edu 

	Cambridge
	Mrs Sarah Ormrod
	Director of International Programmes, Institute of Continuing Education 
	sjo1001@cam.ac.uk 

	Copenhagen
	Dr Hanne Harmsen
	Vice Provost for Education
	hhar@adm.ku.dk 

	
	Dr John E. Andersen
	Director of International Affairs
	jea@adm.ku.dk 

	Oxford
	Dr Angus Hawkins
	Director, International Programmes, Department for Continuing Education
	angus.hawkins@conted.oxford.ac.uk

	
	Dr Heather Bell
	Director of International Strategy
	heather.bell@admin.ox.ac.uk 

	
	Liza Denny
	Assistant Director International Programmes
	liza.denny@conted.ox.ac.uk 

	UT
	Prof Takeo Fujiwara
	Centre for Research and Development of Higher Education
	fujiwara@coral.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp

	
	Prof Kiichi Fujiwara
	Graduate School for Law and Politics
	kkfujiw@j.u-tokyo.ac.jp

	Yale
	Dr Jane Edwards
	Associate Dean for International Affairs
	jane.edwards@yale.edu 

	
	Dr Bill Whobrey
	Director, Yale Summer Session

	william.whobrey@yale.edu 




